

[✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 JetBlue Cancellation Policy 🌐](#)

JetBlue's cancellation policy depends on the fare type: most fares (Blue, Blue Plus, Blue Extra, Mint) have no change or cancellation fees, only the fare difference applies. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) Blue Basic fares allow cancellation for a fee, with the amount varying by route, or can be changed for a fee. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) All reservations can be cancelled without penalty within 24 hours of booking if made at least a week before departure. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) For most other flights, changing or canceling online or via the Manage Trips page is the best way to avoid a \$25 service fee.

[✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 Can I get a refund if I cancel my JetBlue flight? 🌐](#)

Whether you get a refund depends on the type of fare you purchased. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) You can receive a full refund to your original payment method if you cancel within 24 hours of booking (if booked at least seven days in advance) or if you purchased a refundable fare. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) Otherwise, you may receive a credit to your JetBlue Travel Bank, and Blue Basic fares are subject to cancellation fees unless canceled within the 24-hour window.

[✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 Does JetBlue have a cancellation fee? 🌐](#)

Yes, JetBlue can have a cancellation fee depending on your fare type. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) You generally won't pay a fee for most fare types (Blue, Blue Plus, Blue Extra, Mint) but will have to pay the fare difference if you rebook. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) For the basic Blue Basic fare, you will be charged a \$100 fee for flights within North America, Central America, or the Caribbean, and \$200 for other routes.

[✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 Is JetBlue allowing flight cancellations? 🌐](#)

Yes, JetBlue allows flight cancellations, though the specifics depend on the fare type and time of cancellation. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) Most fares can be canceled without a fee for a full refund or credit, especially within 24 hours of booking, while other fare types, such as Blue Basic, may have fees or restrictions. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) For cancellations made by JetBlue due to operational issues, customers are offered a refund or rebooking to an alternate flight.

[✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 JetBlue Refund Policy 🌐](#)

JetBlue's refund policy depends on the fare type you purchased. Call at [✈️\\$+\\$\\$ +1-877-658-1183 \(US\)](#) or [+44-203-869-5245 \(UK\)](#) While the cheapest fare, Blue Basic, has strict cancellation fees, most other fare types can be canceled for a travel credit without an additional fee.

Refund policy by fare type

- Refundable fares (like Blue Refundable, Mint Refundable): You can cancel these tickets anytime before departure for a full refund to your original form of payment.
- Nonrefundable fares (including Blue, Blue Plus, Blue Extra, and Mint): You can cancel these flights before departure for a travel credit, which is valid for 12 months from the date the ticket was originally issued. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) You will also receive a credit if you change to a less expensive flight.
- Blue Basic fares: Bookings made on or after March 18, 2024, cannot be changed. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Cancellations are permitted but incur a fee: \$100 per person for routes within North America, Central America, and the Caribbean, and \$200 for all other routes. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) The remaining balance is issued as a travel credit.

🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 Can I get a full refund from JetBlue? 🇺🇸

Yes, you can get a full refund from JetBlue if you purchased a refundable fare, or if your flight was cancelled by JetBlue with no acceptable alternatives, or within 24 hours of booking your flight. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) For non-refundable tickets, you may receive a JetBlue travel credit instead of a full refund, depending on the fare class and the reason for cancellation. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK)

🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 What is the cancellation policy with JetBlue? 🇺🇸

JetBlue's cancellation policy depends on the fare type: most non-Blue Basic fares can be canceled for free, with a JetBlue travel credit awarded. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Blue Basic fares have a cancellation fee (\$100–\$200) unless you're within 24 hours of booking and purchased the flight seven days or more before departure. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Refundable fares offer a full refund to the original payment method, not a travel credit.

🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 JetBlue Baggage Policy 🇺🇸

JetBlue's baggage policy depends on your fare type, with Blue fares requiring a fee and Blue Plus/Mint fares including one or two free checked bags. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Standard checked bags must be 50 lbs or less and 62" linear (L+W+H). Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Carry-on bags have dimensions of 22" x 14" x 9". Fees vary by fare, destination, and when you purchase them, with a discount for pre-purchase and higher charges during peak travel times.

🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 How many bags can you take on JetBlue for free? 🇺🇸

JetBlue allows one free carry-on bag (for the overhead bin) and one free personal item (for under the seat) on all flights, regardless of fare class, as of September 6, 2024. Call at 🇺🇸 +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Checked bags are not free on most fares (Blue, Blue Basic, Blue Extra) but are included with the Blue Plus fare and other premium fares

like Mint and Blue Extra, while Mosaic loyalty members and JetBlue Plus cardholders also receive free checked bags. Call at ✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK)

✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 How much does JetBlue charge for baggage? 🗑️

JetBlue baggage fees vary by fare, travel period, and destination, but for a first checked bag on a domestic flight, the cost is between \$35 and \$45 depending on peak/off-peak travel, while a second bag can cost \$50 to \$60. Call at ✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) For transatlantic flights, the first bag costs \$65 and the second \$105. Call at ✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Fees for a third bag are significantly higher, starting around \$125 to \$135 for domestic or \$200 for transatlantic flights, and overweight or oversized bags incur a \$150 fee.

✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 What if my bag is over 50 lbs JetBlue? 🗑️

For JetBlue, a bag over 50 pounds is considered an overweight bag, and you will be charged an additional fee of \$150 for each overweight bag, on top of the regular checked bag fees. Call at ✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) However, if you are flying in JetBlue Mint (premium class) or are a Mosaic member, your checked bags can weigh up to 70 pounds before incurring an overweight fee. Call at ✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Bags weighing over 99 pounds will not be accepted as checked baggage.

✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 How do I avoid paying baggage fees on JetBlue? 🗑️

The primary way to avoid checked bag fees on JetBlue is to pack light and travel with only a personal item and carry-on, which are free for most fare types. Call at ✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) For those who need to check a bag, other strategies include booking certain fare classes, using a JetBlue credit card, or earning elite status.

For all fares

- Travel with a carry-on and personal item. Call at ✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK) Most JetBlue fares include one free carry-on bag and one personal item that fits under the seat in front of you.
 - Carry-on dimensions: 22" x 14" x 9" (including wheels and handles).
 - Personal item dimensions: 17" x 13" x 8".
- Pay for checked bags online in advance. While this won't eliminate the fee, you can save money by paying for checked baggage at least 24 hours before your flight.
- Pack light for transatlantic flights. On flights between the U.S. and Europe, the first checked bag is included for all fares except Blue Basic. Call at ✈️\$+\$\$ +1-877-658-1183 (US) or +44-203-869-5245 (UK)